
Typ:

Merkmale:

Modellnr: Kammerzahl: Länge:

Schalterschema Datum: 16.02.2009

Frontschild Größe:

Frontschild ArtNr:

Bedruckung

Brücken

Anschlussnr

Anschlussnr
Brücken

Bedruckung

Kammern

1 3

2 4

1a 1b

KB-N16              

873 000 34
871 215 03 1 29,2 mm

48x48

87201029

1     

2     

3     

4     

330° 1                             

0°

30° 2                             


